CANADA’S TOP SHELTIE PUPPIES

Results from June 2003 — May 2004 CKC Online Results

FINAL STANDINGS

Compiled by Cathy Merrithew, Kyalta (Perm. Reg’d)

DOG

. Ch. Coastwynn Confidential

. Ch. Shelhaven Counterstrike
. Ch. Highledge On A Whim
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E. Hall

. Ch. Shelhaven Pop’n Up At Talisker S. & T. Foley
. Ch. Talamar Raze Aruckus At Lorwin L. Bain

K. & R. Henley
D. Roadhouse

Ch. Stonemills Livin On The Edge K. Hudgins
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. Ch. Gratia’s It’s Now Or Never

. Ch. Tavendale’s Patch Adams

. Ch. Donpet’s Teflon Don
Islewind Cinderglo W Hylites
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Trademark’s Shattered Crystal
10. Mistybrooks Vanity Fair

Ch. Shelgrande Annie Banany
11. Grandgables Pose For Me

Macbarra Arriba

Sharls Rowanglen O Be Jovful

Whisper Blue’s Jazz Man

. Ch. Grandgables To Quote A Frase G. Jeavons &

M. Houston-McMillan
A. McMillan
S. & K. Ralph
D. & P. Hunter
B. Saul. L. Thomson
& N. Tibben
D. Biggs
E. Anderson. D. Kraft
& J. Williams
C. & R. Rainsforth
C. Latreille
P. Ljungh
Z. Heartwood
M. & D. Gagne

12. Ch. Goldenhylite’s Out Of The Blu  N. Tibben
Ch. Lyricisle Love Me Love Me Not  J. & W Bymne

Nitelatches Driving Miss Daisy

1. Latchford

Ch. Ridgelvnn Shelgrande Nevada C. & R. Rainsforth

Ch. Shelhaven Aviator
Silverthaw’s Jakeys Gin

K. & R Henlev
L. & C. Dooling

Sitverthaw Raggle Taggle Gypsy L. & C. Dooling

13. Aberdale A Stitch In Time
Ch. Attridge In Violet Light
Bournevales Mattea
Carnan’s Black Lightening

H. Walton
B. Klassen
B. & A. Kumm
P. Welke

Dawnoday’s Silver Lining ~ G. & D. Barton & L. Daous
Dawnoday Tsarina At Blackadder G. & D. Barton &

J. Terris & D. Werbin

Grandgables A Tri For Amberlyn  E. & K. Sawatzky

Imagine Calling The Shots  C.

Ch. Laureate Pavlova
Lynnlea Sundance At Premina

Manuel & M. Gardella
K. Aston & P. Culumovic
1. Paquin

Ch. Lyricisle Christopher Columbus ~ W. & J. Byme

Ch. Silverthaw’s Tough Hombre
Ch. Skyehaven Endeavor
Trs Grandgables Zulu Voodoo

Winaways Inclined To Shine

L. & C. Dooling
S. & C. Sparling
G. Jeavons &
M. Houston-McMillan
D. Biggs
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D
B
D
D
B
B
D
D
D
D
D
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BPISS BPIS
1 4
1 1
0 2
0 2
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

(There are 36 other puppies with 1 BPIG — for a total of 25 points each.)
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PTS

650
425
400
325
300
300
250

225
200
175
175

175
150

150
125
125
125
125
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



